(100) for the New Christian County High School Project (a copy of which is attached and the 
 terms of which are incorporated by reference.) 

Voting Yes: Mr. Clark, Ms. Watkins, Ms. Westerfield, Ms. Pepper, Mr. Bell 

Voting No: NONE 

#121 DISCUSSION/APPROVAL CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ONE HUNDRED ONE (101) 
FOR THE NEW CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

Motion by Mr. Clark, second by Ms. Pepper, to Approve Change Order Number One Hundred 
 One (101) for the New Christian County High School Project (a copy of which is attached and the 
 terms of which are incorporated by reference.) 

Voting Yes: Mr. Clark, Ms. Pepper, Ms. Westerfield, Ms. Watkins, Mr. Bell 

Voting No: NONE 

#122 DISCUSSION/APPROVAL CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ONE HUNDRED TWO (102) 
FOR THE NEW CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

Motion by Mr. Clark, second by Ms. Westerfield, to Approve Change Order Number One 
 Hundred Two (102) for the New Christian County High School Project (a copy of which is 
 attached and  the terms of which are incorporated by reference.) 

Voting Yes: Mr. Clark, Ms. Westerfield, Ms. Pepper, Ms. Watkins, Mr. Bell  

Voting No: NONE 

#123 DISCUSSION/APPROVAL CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ONE HUNDRED THREE 
(103) FOR THE NEW CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

Motion by Mr. Clark, second by Ms. Watkins, to Approve Change Order Number One Hundred 
 Three (103) for the New Christian County High School Project (a copy of which is attached and 
 the terms of which are incorporated by reference.) 

Voting Yes: Mr. Clark, Ms. Watkins, Ms. Westerfield, Ms. Pepper, Mr. Bell 

Voting No: NONE 

#124 DISCUSSION/APPROVAL CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ONE HUNDRED FOUR 
(104) FOR THE NEW CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

Motion by Mr. Clark, second by Ms. Pepper, to Approve Change Order Number One Hundred 
 Four (104) for the New Christian County High School Project (a copy of which is attached and 
 the terms of which are incorporated by reference.) 

Voting Yes: Mr. Clark, Ms. Pepper, Ms. Westerfield, Ms. Watkins, Mr. Bell 

Voting No: NONE 

#125 DISCUSSION/APPROVAL CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ONE HUNDRED FIVE (105) 
FOR THE NEW CHRISTIAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

Motion by Mr. Clark, second by Ms. Westerfield, to Approve Change Order Number One 
 Hundred Five (105) for the New Christian County High School Project (a copy of which is 
 attached and  the terms of which are incorporated by reference.) 

Voting Yes: Mr. Clark, Ms. Westerfield, Ms. Pepper, Ms. Watkins, Mr. Bell 

Voting No: NONE 

#126 DISCUSSION/APPROVAL PAYMENT APPLICATION NUMBER TWENTY EIGHT (28)